



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS (OS) 744/2022 & I.A. 19968/2022**

SHRI GAUTAM MEHLAWAT & ORS.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Deepak Dahiya, Adv. (Through
VC)

versus

MAMAN SINGH & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Pankaj Chaudhary, Adv. for D-1,
2, 3, 4, 5 & 6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

24.03.2023

%

Hon'ble Judge is busy in Division Bench-I.

Re-notify on 19.07.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 24, 2023