



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 744/2022

SHRI GAUTAM MEHLAWAT & ORS.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Deepak Dahiya, Adv.
(joined through VC)

versus

MAMAN SINGH & ORS.Defendants

Through: None

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER

03.07.2024

%

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave (pre-lunch session).

List on 04.09.2024.

**Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JULY 3, 2024/cd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any