



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 744/2022

SHRI GAUTAM MEHLAWAT & ORS.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Deepak Dahiya, Adv.
versus

MAMAN SINGH & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Lalit, Adv. for D-1 to
6
Mr. Sarthak Mannan,
Adv. for D-7 to 12

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER

04.09.2024

%

1. Learned Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave (pre-lunch session).
2. Re-notify the matter on 25.11.2024.

**Reader to
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
SEPTEMBER 4, 2024/cd**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any